VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 383 Commonwealth's Attorneys' Services Council

Item 383	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Adjudication Training, Education, and Standards (32600)	\$2,077,357	\$2,077,357
Prosecutorial Training (32604)	\$2,077,357	\$2,077,357
Fund Sources:		
General	\$666,396	\$666,396
Special	\$1,410,961	\$1,410,961

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 26, Article 7, Code of Virginia.